

Wreaths Across America is a 501(c)3 non-profit created to raise funds for live Remembrance Wreaths to be placed on Veterans graves at all National Cemeteries in December each year. Cumberland Valley Corvette Club is helping to get wreath sponsors for all 44,000 Veteran's graves at Indiantown Gap National Cemetery. You don't need to be a member of our club or own a Corvette to help. We don't benefit financially from this, we're just asking for your help by sponsoring wreaths. Wreaths are made with live balsam fir, a beautiful red bow and cost \$15 each. However, for every two wreaths sponsored three wreaths will be sent to Indiantown Gap National Cemetery! (Like buy-2-get-1-free!) Your donation is tax deductible and we really need your help!

To donate: www.WreathsAcrossAmerica.org/PA0254, aim your phone's camera on the QR code to order online, or mail the form -all ways send the wreaths to Indiantown Gap and you get the "3-for-2" offer. To sponsor a wreath specifically for your loved one, order online and scroll down to Grave Specific. You can pick them up 1-2 days early and place them yourself or select to have a volunteer place them for you. Online deadline is Nov. 29th.

Wreaths Across America Day is Sat., Dec. 17, 2022. Everyone is welcome to attend the outdoor ceremony at Indiantown Gap National Cemetery at 12:00 noon and place wreaths on the veteran's graves afterward.







Wreath Sponsorship Form

Must be received by November 21, 2022

Location ID:	_PAIGNA_
undraising Group ID: _	_PA0254 _

Name:	I wish to sponsor:
Address:	Wreaths at \$15 ea = \$
City-State-ZIP:	General Donation \$
Phone:	Total Donation \$
Email:	

Questions? Send email to: CVCCinfo@comcast.net

Make checks payable* to: Wreaths Across America, ™

Then mail to: CVCC, Attn: WAA, PO Box 1008, Mechanicsburg PA 17055

*If you want to donate with a credit card, please visit: www.WreathsAcrossAmerica.org/PA0254

Thank you for your support!!